Guthrie Fire Department

Guthrie, OK

This report was generated on 10/2/2013 10:43:33 AM

Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)
Start Date: 09/25/2013 | End Date: 10/01/2013

INCIDENT #

2013-814

2013-815

2013-816

2013-817

2013-818

2013-819

2013-820

2013-821

2013-822

2013-823

2013-824

2013-825

2013-826

2013-827

2013-828

2013-829

2013-830

2013-831

2013-832

2013-833

2013-834

2013-835

2013-836

DATE

09/25/2013
09/25/2013
09/25/2013
09/25/2013
09/26/2013
09/26/2013
09/26/2013
09/26/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013
09/27/2013
09/28/2013
09/28/2013
09/29/2013
09/29/2013
09/29/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013

10/01/2013

ADDR.

TYPE
510 E Pleasant Hills DR
Streetaddress| . e, Ok 73044

511 N Oak
Street address| . e oK 73044

9528 S Sooner RD
Streetaddress | . irie, OK 73044

212 N Oak
Street address| . e oK 73044

312 N Cedar
Streetaddress . e, OK 73044

312 N Cedar
Street address| - e ok 73044

2000 Woodlawn G5
Streetaddress . e, OK 73044

419 E Oklahoma
Street address| - e ok 73044

Cooksey RD/HWY 77
Guthrie, OK 73044

221 N Elm
Street address| - e ok 73044

Directions Interstate 35/MM 156 SB
Guthrie, OK 73044

1401 E Harrison
Street address| . e, Ok 73044

2530 E Noble AVE
Streetaddress . e, OK 73044

Intersection Woodland AVE
Guthrie, OK 73044

Intersection Sooner/Northwestern
Logan (County), OK 73034

1723 E College 11
Guthrie, OK 73044

Intersection 74 HWY /[Prairie Grove
Logan (County), OK 73044

Directions Interstate 35/MM 162
Guthrie, OK 73044

114 N Drexel
Streetaddress o e oK 73044

1201 Walker
Street address| . e, Ok 73044

2300 W Noble
Streetaddress . e, oK 73044

Genna] 2900 S Division
Guthrie, OK 73044

1305 E Vilas
Streetaddress . e oK 73044

ADDRESS

Intersection

Street address

INCIDENT TYPE

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Off-road vehicle or heavy equipment fire

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Aircraft crash

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Grass fire

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Authorized controlled burning
Passenger vehicle fire

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Arcing, shorted electrical equipment
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Only REVIEWED incidents included

ALARM

09/25/2013 13:18
09/25/2013 14:41
09/25/2013 18:04
09/25/2013 21:08
09/26/2013 00:43
09/26/2013 02:27
09/26/2013 09:40
09/26/2013 08:14
09/27/2013 13:00
09/27/2013 19:51
09/27/2013 20:42
09/27/2013 21:51
09/28/2013 08:26
09/28/2013 15:17
09/29/2013 01:25
09/29/2013 03:25
09/29/2013 10:40
09/30/2013 12:58
09/30/2013 18:48
09/30/2013 19:54
10/01/2013 13:22
10/01/2013 13:54

10/01/2013 14:15

CLEARED
SCENE

09/25/2013 13:38
09/25/2013 14:55
09/25/2013 18:44
09/25/2013 22:08
09/26/2013 00:56
09/26/2013 02:41
09/26/2013 09:55
09/26/2013 08:23
09/27/2013 14:24
09/27/2013 20:00
09/27/2013 20:53
09/27/2013 22:27
09/28/2013 08:41
09/28/2013 15:30
09/29/2013 02:44
09/29/2013 03:36
09/29/2013 10:55
09/30/2013 13:26
09/30/2013 19:15
09/30/2013 20:51
10/01/2013 13:55
10/01/2013 14:11

10/01/2013 14:20

emergencyreporting.com

Doc Id: 1251
Page# 1of1




Noble/Maple

2013-837 10/01/2013 Intersection Guthrie, OK 73044

Dispatched & cancelled en route 10/01/2013 15:36 10/01/2013 15:40
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